Date Occurred  Local Authority Department

19/12/2018
19/12/2018
12/12/2018
12/12/2018
07/12/2018
07/12/2018
03/12/2016
03/12/2017
03/12/2018
30/11/2018
30/11/2018
31/12/2018
31/12/2019
17/12/2018
12/12/2018

GDPR
Policy & Communication
Environmental Public Health
Housing Benefits
Conservation
Pilgrim Roots
Housing Standards
Housing Standards
Holding Human Resources
Cetv

#N/A
Economic Development
Economic Development
Publicity & Engagement
Publicity & Engagement

CIPFA Classification

Finance & Property

Central Support

Environ & Regulatory Services

Central Services To The Public

Planning Services

Economic Development

Housing Services - Gf

Housing Services - Gf

Holding Account

Environ & Regulatory Services
#N/A

Planning Services

Planning Services

Corp Demo Core & Policy Commun

Corp Demo Core & Policy Commun

Summary of purpose of expenditure

External Consultants

Training Travel

Training Travel

Training Travel

Subscriptions

Other Services

Non Training Plan - Course Fee

Non Training Plan - Course Fee
#N/A

Conferences & Seminars

vacancies

vacancies

Training

Other Services

Other Services

Merchant Category

Passenger railways

Passenger railways

Passenger railways

Passenger railways

Membership organisations
Programming, data processing & system design
Organisations charitable trusts
Organisations charitable trusts

Mileage

Novotel Hotels

Novotel Hotels

Employment & temporary staff agencies
Advertising services

Computer network information services
Computers, peripherals & software

Merchant

PASSENGER RAILWAYS
PASSENGER RAILWAYS
PASSENGER RAILWAYS
PASSENGER RAILWAYS

ORGANIZATIONS, MEMBERSHIP-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
COMP PROGRAMING,DATA PRCSNG,INTGRTD SYS DSGN SRVS
ORGANIZATIONS, CHARITABLE AND SOCIAL SERVICES
ORGANIZATIONS, CHARITABLE AND SOCIAL SERVICES
ORGANIZATIONS, CHARITABLE AND SOCIAL SERVICES

NOVOTEL HOTELS

NOVOTEL HOTELS

ADVERTISING SERVICES

ADVERTISING SERVICES

COMPUTER NETWORK/INFORMATION SERVICES

COMPUTERS, COMPUTER PERIPHERAL EQUIPMENT, SOFTWARE

Settlement Amount
12.05
87
40.5
12.75
71.96
408
90

40
40
126
114
60

60
5.99
32.18



