Date Occurred	Local Authority Department	CIPFA Classification	Summary of purpose of expenditure	Merchant Category	Merchant	Settlement Amount
19/12/2018	GDPR	Finance & Property	External Consultants	Passenger railways	PASSENGER RAILWAYS	12.05
19/12/2018	Policy & Communication	Central Support	Training Travel	Passenger railways	PASSENGER RAILWAYS	87
12/12/2018	Environmental Public Health	Environ & Regulatory Services	Training Travel	Passenger railways	PASSENGER RAILWAYS	40.5
12/12/2018	Housing Benefits	Central Services To The Public	Training Travel	Passenger railways	PASSENGER RAILWAYS	12.75
07/12/2018	Conservation	Planning Services	Subscriptions	Membership organisations	ORGANIZATIONS, MEMBERSHIP-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED	71.96
07/12/2018	Pilgrim Roots	Economic Development	Other Services	Programming, data processing & system design	COMP PROGRAMING, DATA PRCSNG, INTGRTD SYS DSGN SRVS	408
03/12/2016	Housing Standards	Housing Services - Gf	Non Training Plan - Course Fee	Organisations charitable trusts	ORGANIZATIONS, CHARITABLE AND SOCIAL SERVICES	90
03/12/2017	Housing Standards	Housing Services - Gf	Non Training Plan - Course Fee	Organisations charitable trusts	ORGANIZATIONS, CHARITABLE AND SOCIAL SERVICES	40
03/12/2018	Holding Human Resources	Holding Account	#N/A	Mileage	ORGANIZATIONS, CHARITABLE AND SOCIAL SERVICES	40
30/11/2018	Cctv	Environ & Regulatory Services	Conferences & Seminars	Novotel Hotels	NOVOTEL HOTELS	126
30/11/2018	#N/A	#N/A	vacancies	Novotel Hotels	NOVOTEL HOTELS	114
31/12/2018	Economic Development	Planning Services	vacancies	Employment & temporary staff agencies	ADVERTISING SERVICES	60
31/12/2019	Economic Development	Planning Services	Training	Advertising services	ADVERTISING SERVICES	60
17/12/2018	Publicity & Engagement	Corp Demo Core & Policy Commun	Other Services	Computer network information services	COMPUTER NETWORK/INFORMATION SERVICES	5.99
12/12/2018	Publicity & Engagement	Corp Demo Core & Policy Commun	Other Services	Computers, peripherals & software	COMPUTERS, COMPUTER PERIPHERAL EQUIPMENT, SOFTWARE	32.18